commercial power and technology
Cable baskets
NEX7011x codes
above-desk │ below-desk │ beyond-desk
www.nexus.uk     │     contact@nexus.uk     │     01952 238100
│ │ NexusUKNexusUK│ @TweetNexusUKNexus_UK
Cable baskets  NEX7011x
code length
(mm)
depth
(mm)
height
(mm)
basket
colour
notes
NEX7011500S 500 100 50 Silver Supplied with grey end-caps, brackets (x2) and screws (x4)
NEX7011750S 750 100 50 Silver Supplied with grey end-caps, brackets (x2) and screws (x4)
NEX70111000S 1000 100 50 Silver Supplied with grey end-caps, brackets (x2) and screws (x4)
NEX70111200S 1200 100 50 Silver Supplied with grey end-caps, brackets (x2) and screws (x4)
NEX7011C500S 500 100 100 Silver Connex™ compatible basket
Supplied with grey brackets (x2) and screws (x4)
NEX7011C750S 750 100 100 Silver Connex™ compatible basket
Supplied with grey brackets (x2) and screws (x4)
NEX7011C1000S 1000 100 100 Silver Connex™ compatible basket
Supplied with grey brackets (x2) and screws (x4)
NEX7011C1200S 1200 100 100 Silver Connex™ compatible basket
Supplied with grey brackets (x2) and screws (x4)
NEX7011x standard basket NEX7011Cx Connex™ compatible basket